Fire Signalling
Introduction
Klaxon Signals manufactures the world’s largest range of
sound signalling equipment and solutions for the European
and worldwide market place.
Product Range
Klaxon’s extensive product range includes: electronic
sounders; voice enhanced sounders; sirens; beacons;

Electronic Sounder IS-S Series
Product overview
IS-S Series > Ordering Information
• Approved by ATEX, IECEx
• Group I MI Ex ia I Ma
• Group II IGD Ex ia IIC T6 Ga
 Ex ia IIIC T850C Da
• Zones 0, 1, 2, 20, 21 & 22
• Conforms to:
EN 60079-0:2012 + All:2013 (IEC 60079-0:2011)
EN-60079-11:2012 + (IEC 60079-11:2011)
• Diode Polarised & End of line
 resistor compatible
• White version available MOQ apply
• Dustproof & Weatherproof
Kg 0.33 -40+55oC
APPROVALS and
CONFORMITIES
MARINEINDUSTRIALIP 66
Code No: Voltage: Tones: Current:
IS-S-02 24v Dc --- 32 33mA
FIRE
IS Sonos Sounder
Part No. Base Lens Light Source Audibility at 1m Tones Voltage Current
Sounder
TCC-0001 Red deep base - - Up to 105dB (A) 32 24V DC 33mA
TCC-0002 Red deep base Amber lens 9 LEDs - - 24V DC 33mA
TCC-0003 Red deep base Red lens 9 LEDs - - 24V DC 33mA
TCC-0004 Red deep base Clear lens with Blue LEDs 9 LEDs - - 24V DC 33mA
TCC-0005 Red deep base Clear lens with Green LEDs 9 LEDs - - 24V DC 33mA
TCC-0006 Red deep base Clear lens with White LEDs 9 LEDs - - 24V DC 33mA
TCC-0007 Red deep base Amber lens 9 LEDs Up to 105dB (A) 32 24V DC 33mA
TCC-0008 Red deep base Red lens 9 LEDs Up to 105dB (A) 32 24V DC 33mA
TCC-0009 Red deep base Clear lens with Blue LEDs 9 LEDs Up to 105dB (A) 32 24V DC 33mA
TCC-0010 Red deep base Clear lens with Green LEDs 9 LEDs Up to 105dB (A) 32 24V DC 33mA
TCC-0011 Red deep base Clear lens with White LEDs 9 LEDs Up to 105dB (A) 32 24V DC 33mA
High Output Security Warning
24
Ideal for areas where a higher level of audible warning is required. The Master Blaster can be operated by any
system that provides a 12V DC output.